
Minor Works and Trades Dynamic Purchasing System

Quarterly Report of Contract Awards

(Q3 2021) 1 Aug 2021 - 30 Oct 2021

Contracting Authority Name Trust_Code Project Title/Reference
Closing date for the return 

of tenders/quotes
Successful tenderer

Date Award Letter 

issued

 Award/Contract price 

(£) inc. VAT 
Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Foundation Trust RY8

Replacement windows in outpatients department at Ripley 

Hospital N/A Brocklehurst Property Maintenance 01/10/2021 28,970.00£                     01/10/2021 20/10/2021

Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Foundation Trust RY8 Applied bauder system over ward at Buxton Hospital N/A J Lee & Sons (Sheffield) Ltd 19/08/2021 31,651.00£                     19/08/2021 31/08/2021


